ETAS ID: TM339674

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMRI Americium, LLC		02/17/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMRI SSCI, LLC	
Street Address:	3065 Kent Avenue	
City:	West Lafayette	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	47906	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3278678	WHERE CHEMISTRY MATTERS
Registration Number:	3185101	THE CRYSTALLIZATION EXPERTS
Serial Number:	86487754	SSCI
Serial Number:	86487769	TRIADS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3172230276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-684-5276

Email: trademark@boselaw.com

Correspondent Name: Megan M. Mulford Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle

Suite 2700 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16371-0023
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Megan M. Mulford
SIGNATURE:	/Megan M. Mulford/
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2015

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005505 FRAME: 0901 source=Name Change Document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005505 FRAME: 0902



PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMRI AMERICIUM, LLC",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "AMRI

SSCI, LLC", THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2015, AT 12:15

O'CLOCK P.M.

5664714 8320

150420332

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 04/29/2015

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 2244000

DATE: 03-27-15

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005505 FRAME: 0903